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Fixed Speed or Variable Speed  ■  Lubricant-Injected 
■  Single-stage  ■  10 - 30 HP  ■  Air-Cooled  ■  100 - 175 PSIG

Tank Mounted Packages

Tank Mounted
with Dryer

Tank Mounted
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ROGERS  KI  KIV Series

Stainless Hard Piping
Stainless piping eliminates 
the need to replace hoses 
and gives you a 
the longest lasting 
installation possible.

Filter (not shown)
Integrated, high efficiency, 
Parker Finite coalescing 
filter removes residual 
compressor oil before 
reaching the dryer and 
downstream components.

Easy Installation
The compact size of the 
integrated tank and dryer reduces 
floor space requirements and 
the preinstalled piping saves on 
installation costs.

Dryer
Mounted, refrigerated 
dryer to reduce water 
in the compressed air 
system. KIV-20 through 30 
are provided with a cycling 
dryer to provide maximum 
energy efficiency paired 
with the variable speed 
compressor drive.

Tank
120 gallon, 200 psi rated 
tank with drain, pressure 
gage and pressure relief valve.

Performance and Dimensions

Tank Mounted Package Components

Model Dimensions
L x W x H (inches)

Dimensions
L x W x H (inches)

Weight
(lbs)

Weight
(lbs)

Capacity
(CFM)

@ 100 PSIG

KI-10
KI-15
KI-20
KI-25
KI-30

KIV-10
KIV-15
KIV-20
KIV-25
KIV-30

35
54
82
108
124
33
48
76
98
105

1300
1750
1750
2150
2150
1350
1800
1800
2200
2200

70 x 36 x 75
70 x 40 x 82
70 x 40 x 82
70 x 40 x 85
70 x 40 x 85
70 x 36 x 75
70 x 40 x 85
70 x 40 x 85
70 x 40 x 88
70 x 40 x 88

1432
2029
2029
2485
2485
1570
2097
2097
2602
2602

82 x 36 x 75
82 x 40 x 82
82 x 40 x 82
82 x 40 x 85
82 x 40 x 85
82 x 36 x 75
82 x 40 x 85
82 x 40 x 85
82 x 40 x 88
82 x 40 x 88

Tank Mounted Tank Mounted with Dryer


