





KI/KIV Series

Tank Mounted Packages

Fixed Speed or Variable Speed ■ Lubricant-Injected Single-stage ■ 10 - 30 HP ■ Air-Cooled ■ 100 - 175 PSIG



rogers-machinery.com RMC-KI/KIV-TANK-MOUNTED_REV.001

ROGERS' KI/KIV Series

Tank Mounted Package Components

Easy Installation

The compact size of the integrated tank and dryer reduces floor space requirements and the preinstalled piping saves on installation costs.

Stainless Hard Piping

Stainless piping eliminates the need to replace hoses and gives you a the longest lasting installation possible.

Tank

120 gallon, 200 psi rated tank with drain, pressure gage and pressure relief valve.

Dryer

5P Lou Mounted, refrigerated dryer to reduce water in the compressed air system. KIV-20 through 30 are provided with a cycling dryer to provide maximum energy efficiency paired with the variable speed compressor drive.

Filter (not shown) Integrated, high efficiency, Parker Finite coalescing filter removes residual compressor oil before reaching the dryer and downstream components.

Performance and Dimensions

Model	Capacity (CFM) @ 100 PSIG	Tank Mounted		Tank Mounted with Dryer	
		Weight (lbs)	Dimensions L x W x H (inches)	Weight (lbs)	Dimensions L x W x H (inches)
KI-10	35	1300	70 x 36 x 75	1432	82 x 36 x 75
KI-15	54	1750	70 x 40 x 82	2029	82 x 40 x 82
KI-20	82	1750	70 x 40 x 82	2029	82 x 40 x 82
KI-25	108	2150	70 x 40 x 85	2485	82 x 40 x 85
KI-30	124	2150	70 x 40 x 85	2485	82 x 40 x 85
KIV-10	33	1350	70 x 36 x 75	1570	82 x 36 x 75
KIV-15	48	1800	70 x 40 x 85	2097	82 x 40 x 85
KIV-20	76	1800	70 x 40 x 85	2097	82 x 40 x 85
KIV-25	98	2200	70 x 40 x 88	2602	82 x 40 x 88
KIV-30	105	2200	70 x 40 x 88	2602	82 x 40 x 88

ROGERS Machinery Company, Inc. 3509 Galvin Road Centralia, WA 98531



eMail: rogers-kseries@rogers-machinery.com Phone: 360-736-9356 rogers-kseries.com